
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 96,90 87,50 88,10 96,70 91,60 88,30 549,10

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 93,10 80,60 87,10 94,50 87,40 81,60 524,30

3 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 90,60 78,30 84,70 91,80 86,80 78,80 511,00

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 82,70 71,30 81,80 82,90 71,90 77,50 468,10

5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 82,30 69,80 76,20 83,60 76,50 77,70 466,10

6 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 77,10 66,90 78,40 79,60 74,70 74,50 451,20

7 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 62,70 56,70 64,20 66,20 63,00 63,10 375,90

8 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 65,50 55,80 56,10 68,50 62,20 64,20 372,30
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 STENOU Pierre 2006 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,00 9,40 13,10 12,40 12,40 11,80 70,10

2 ENGRAND Paul 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,00 10,90 12,30 13,00 9,90 11,80 69,90

3 LARRE Kylian 2005 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,80 9,90 11,80 13,10 10,90 11,30 68,80

4 REBELO Axel 2005 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,90 9,90 12,20 12,60 10,60 11,50 68,70

4 BIDART Mathias 2005 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,60 10,00 12,00 12,60 10,50 11,00 68,70

6 BIBE Charlie 2006 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,50 10,50 11,40 12,10 10,60 10,40 66,50

7 DEVRIERE Titouan 2005 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,80 9,70 12,20 10,80 10,40 11,00 65,90

7 GERARD Vadim 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,70 9,90 12,50 11,20 10,30 10,30 65,90

9 VALLE RAMIREZ Amir 2006 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,20 9,80 11,80 11,40 11,30 11,10 65,60

10 LADEVESE Arnaud 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,60 9,80 10,50 12,30 10,10 10,20 65,50

11 NOLIBOIS Victor 2006 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,70 9,90 11,40 11,80 10,80 10,50 65,10

12 TOUJA Lenny 2006 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,20 9,20 11,40 11,80 9,90 10,80 63,30

13 DUCRET Basile 2006 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,90 8,80 11,00 11,30 10,80 10,40 63,20

14 BELOT Iban 2005 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,40 11,10 11,20 11,10 6,60 11,20 62,60

15 RASPENTINO Tom 2006 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 9,00 9,50 11,00 10,60 10,50 61,50

16 DURAND Damien 2005 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,90 9,30 9,50 10,90 10,80 10,00 61,40

17 MORLET Victor 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,50 9,60 11,30 11,00 6,00 11,60 61,00

18 LABORDE Arnaud 2006 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 9,00 8,00 10,60 9,90 11,20 59,80

19 SAINT GERMAIN Kylian 2006 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,00 9,10 9,90 10,10 8,50 10,50 58,10

20 BEGUE Thomas 2005 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9,70 8,70 9,50 10,00 9,30 10,70 57,90

21 LARTIGAU Loris 2006 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,60 6,40 10,10 10,70 9,90 9,50 57,20

22 DUPUIS Joaquim 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,70 6,70 11,00 10,40 8,40 9,30 55,50

23 SERE Romain 2005 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,80 9,10 6,00 10,60 8,80 10,00 54,30

24 FAUVEL Théo 2006 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,10 8,60 6,00 10,60 8,60 9,00 52,90
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Le 3 avril 2016

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 DULOUAT Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,70 13,30 14,30 14,60 14,00 14,30 85,20

2 LAMBURE Eric CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,70 13,80 13,40 14,70 14,30 14,00 84,90

3 LASSERRE Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,80 13,10 13,20 14,60 13,80 13,90 83,40

4 DARRAILLAN Lucas UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,40 13,00 13,50 14,60 13,30 12,60 81,40

5 JUNCA Tom JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,50 13,10 13,00 14,00 13,00 12,50 80,10

5 PIAU Paul JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,30 12,30 12,90 14,30 13,80 12,50 80,10

7 DEGOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,00 12,80 12,10 14,30 14,40 12,30 79,90

7 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,80 12,30 13,00 14,50 13,10 13,20 79,90

9 RIBEIRO Kevin UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,20 12,60 12,00 14,50 13,20 12,80 79,30

10 GERHKE Simon JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,60 11,70 12,00 14,50 12,60 12,80 78,20

11 ENGRAND Augustin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,50 12,20 13,30 13,40 12,80 11,30 77,50

12 REBELO Noah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,70 12,90 12,60 14,40 12,30 12,20 77,10

13 LEROUX Warren UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,90 10,60 12,20 14,10 13,70 12,30 76,80

14 CASSIEDE Frédéric CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,10 12,30 12,70 13,50 12,90 11,90 76,40

15 STOLL Mikel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,80 11,00 12,20 14,50 12,00 11,30 73,80

16 LADEVESE Jean CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,70 10,20 11,50 14,10 11,20 11,70 72,40

17 SORIO Bastian UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,90 12,80 13,20 13,70 12,50 6,00 72,10

18 RICHARTE SANCHEZMathias CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 9,70 12,30 13,80 11,00 11,40 71,20

19 LAFERRERE Lucas ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,50 9,50 11,80 14,00 11,90 11,30 71,00

20 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,10 11,10 13,20 13,40 12,90 6,00 70,70

21 STENOU Pierre JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,00 9,40 13,10 12,40 12,40 11,80 70,10

22 ENGRAND Paul CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,00 10,90 12,30 13,00 9,90 11,80 69,90

23 MATEUS Benjamin UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,40 9,40 11,70 12,50 12,50 11,10 69,60

23 MOINE Léo CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,30 9,40 12,00 13,90 11,00 11,00 69,60

25 CAZENAVE Mathis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,00 10,70 10,60 13,20 10,60 10,90 69,00

26 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,80 9,90 11,80 13,10 10,90 11,30 68,80

27 REBELO Axel JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,90 9,90 12,20 12,60 10,60 11,50 68,70

27 BIDART Mathias CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,60 10,00 12,00 12,60 10,50 11,00 68,70

29 LACROIX Thomas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,10 9,50 11,70 12,20 11,60 10,90 68,00

30 BIBE Charlie FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,50 10,50 11,40 12,10 10,60 10,40 66,50

30 DAGUERRE Quentin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60 9,00 11,30 13,30 10,20 11,10 66,50

32 ROQUEBERT Loucas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,60 9,30 12,30 12,10 10,80 10,00 66,10

32 ARRETCHE Mathis CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,20 9,90 11,50 11,80 10,50 11,20 66,10

34 DEVRIERE Titouan CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,80 9,70 12,20 10,80 10,40 11,00 65,90

35 GERARD Vadim CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,70 9,90 12,50 11,20 10,30 10,30 65,90

36 COUDROY Guillaume ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 9,20 10,80 12,30 11,00 11,20 65,70

37 CLEOMENE Hector CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,20 9,00 12,00 12,10 10,60 10,70 65,60

38 VALLE RAMIREZ Amir FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,20 9,80 11,80 11,40 11,30 11,10 65,60

39 LADEVESE Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,60 9,80 10,50 12,30 10,10 10,20 65,50

40 NOLIBOIS Victor UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,70 9,90 11,40 11,80 10,80 10,50 65,10

41 CASSIEDE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,90 5,00 10,60 11,80 12,50 11,30 64,10

42 BLANC Maximilien ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 8,80 9,90 11,90 10,40 10,90 63,30

42 TOUJA Lenny ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,20 9,20 11,40 11,80 9,90 10,80 63,30
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44 DUCRET Basile FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,90 8,80 11,00 11,30 10,80 10,40 63,20

45 VALLE RAMIREZ Imrane FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,40 8,90 10,50 11,40 11,00 10,50 62,70

46 BELOT Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,40 11,10 11,20 11,10 6,60 11,20 62,60

47 VIGOUROUX Matis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,80 9,30 9,60 10,00 10,90 11,00 62,60

48 DUPRUILH Clément CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,70 9,30 10,50 11,00 10,00 9,90 62,40

49 MARIOT Noé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,90 9,10 10,50 11,50 10,10 10,20 62,30

50 SOURP Mathys JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,80 9,90 10,40 10,00 10,00 10,50 61,60

51 RASPENTINO Tom ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 9,00 9,50 11,00 10,60 10,50 61,50

52 DURAND Damien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,90 9,30 9,50 10,90 10,80 10,00 61,40

53 MORLET Victor CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,50 9,60 11,30 11,00 6,00 11,60 61,00

54 FAYNOT Rémi UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,80 6,10 12,10 12,40 11,60 6,00 60,00

55 LABORDE Arnaud ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 9,00 8,00 10,60 9,90 11,20 59,80

56 EXPOSITO Yanis CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,90 6,30 11,10 12,50 6,60 10,20 59,60

57 SAINT GERMAIN Kylian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,00 9,10 9,90 10,10 8,50 10,50 58,10

58 BEGUE Thomas FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9,70 8,70 9,50 10,00 9,30 10,70 57,90

59 LARTIGAU Loris UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,60 6,40 10,10 10,70 9,90 9,50 57,20

60 DUPUIS Joaquim CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,70 6,70 11,00 10,40 8,40 9,30 55,50

61 SERE Romain ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,80 9,10 6,00 10,60 8,80 10,00 54,30

62 FAUVEL Théo CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,10 8,60 6,00 10,60 8,60 9,00 52,90

63 SORIO Mel JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,00 8,80 6,00 10,00 5,00 9,70 49,50
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CLASSCLUB TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 545,90 537,50 549,10 0,00 1632,50

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 512,00 513,30 524,30 0,00 1549,60

3 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 514,40 512,50 511,00 0,00 1537,90

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 460,20 460,50 468,10 0,00 1388,80

5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 452,70 436,60 466,10 0,00 1355,40

6 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 438,30 453,10 451,20 0,00 1342,60

7 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 418,40 426,10 375,90 0,00 1220,40

8 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 401,40 395,00 372,30 0,00 1168,70

9 CDG ST SEVER 162,40 FAUX FAUX 0,00 162,40
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